9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30AM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

Library 0416
Monica Sweet

Mock Interview Schedule

March 7, 2013

Library 0410
Dale Wareham

North Thurston Schools Retired Centralia Schools

Library 0408
Skip Gillis

Tacoma Schools

Library 0412

Marilyn Crabtree

Tacoma Schools

(9—2:30pm) (9- 2:30pm) (9- 2:30pm) (9- 2:30pm)
Kathi Weight Rachel Smith-Mosel Scott Johnson Rick Serns
Steilacoom Schools Tacoma Schools Retired Olympia Schools Federal Way Schools
(9- 2:30pm) (9—2:30pm) (9- 2:30pm) (9- 2:30pm)
Vicky Lamoreaux Brian Duke Deena Alley Karen Owen
North Thurston Schools Tumwater Schools Shelton Schools North Thurston
(9am —11:30am) (9 —2:30pm) (9-2:30pm) (9-11:30am)

Lori Liedes

Clover Park Schools

John Hitchman

Olympia Schools

Charlie Harrington
North Thurston Schools Retired Yelm Schools

Lorene Rang

(1 -2:30pm) (9am —11:30am) (9—-11:30am) (9am —11:30am)
Randy Weeks Sue Anderson Troy Oliver
Olympia Schools Tumwater Schools North Thurston
(1-2:30pm) (9am —11:30am) 1-2:30pm)
Brendon Chertok
Olympia Schools
(1pm —2:30pm)
Kelly Smith Julia Abrams Tiffany Sabatini Caleigh Harper
Mary Wagner Katie Hohnstein-Van Etten Darci Borden Claire Hughes
. Cara Flynn
Kyle Chappell Chelsea Baker Levi Clayton
Lauren Troyer . . -
Eric Evans Katie Hardy Kristin Pettey
Lissa Gilliam . . . .
Matiah Shaman Lori McAllister Bhargavi Aluru
L UNUCH
. . Nora Jarvis
Diane Hall Charlotte Campbell Trinity Sokol

Erik Bergman

Julie Thibodeaux

Beth Fishburn

Alliniece Andino

Jasper Emery

Corey Nunlist

Wayne Stauffer




