## Mock Interview Schedule March 7, 2013

Library 0416	Library 0410	Library 0408	Library 0412	
<b>Monica Sweet</b>	<b>Dale Wareham</b>	Skip Gillis	Marilyn Crabtree	
<b>North Thurston Schools</b>	<b>Retired Centralia Schools</b>	<b>Tacoma Schools</b>	Tacoma Schools	
(9 – 2:30pm)	(9- 2:30pm)	(9- 2:30pm)	(9- 2:30pm)	
Kathi Weight	<b>Rachel Smith-Mosel</b>	Scott Johnson	Rick Serns	
Steilacoom Schools	<b>Tacoma Schools</b>	<b>Retired Olympia Schools Federal Way Schools</b>		
(9- 2:30pm)	(9 – 2:30pm)	(9- 2:30pm)	(9- 2:30pm)	
Vicky Lamoreaux	Brian Duke	Deena Alley	Karen Owen	
North Thurston Schools	<b>Tumwater Schools</b>	<b>Shelton Schools</b>	North Thurston	
(9am – 11:30am)	(9 – 2:30pm)	(9-2:30pm <b>)</b>	(9-11:30am)	
Lori Liedes	John Hitchman	<b>Charlie Harrington</b>	Lorene Rang	
<b>Clover Park Schools</b>	Olympia Schools	North Thurston Schools Retired Yelm Schools		
(1 – 2:30pm)	(9am – 11:30am)	(9 – 11:30am)	(9am – 11:30am)	
Randy Weeks		<b>Sue Anderson</b>	Troy Oliver	
Olympia Schools		<b>Tumwater Schools</b>	North Thurston	
(1-2:30pm)		(9am – 11:30am)	1-2:30pm)	
		<b>Brendon Chertok</b>		
		Olympia Schools		
		(1pm - 2:30pm)		

9:00 AM	Kelly Smith	Julia Abrams	Tiffany Sabatini	Caleigh Harper	
9:30 AM	Mary Wagner	Katie Hohnstein-Van Etten	Darci Borden	Claire Hughes	
10:00 AM	Kyle Chappell	Chelsea Baker	Levi Clayton	Cara Flynn	
10:30 AM	Lauren Troyer	Eric Evans	Katie Hardy	Kristin Pettey	
11:00 AM	Lissa Gilliam	Matiah Shaman	Lori McAllister	Bhargavi Aluru	
11:30AM	LUNCH				
1:00 PM	Diane Hall	Charlotte Campbell	Trinity Sokol	Nora Jarvis	
1:30 PM	Erik Bergman	Julie Thibodeaux	Beth Fishburn	Alliniece Andino	
2:00 PM	Jasper Emery	Corey Nunlist	Wayne Stauffer		